
Checking: 

Debits 

Asperger WO~ks 
Putting autism to work 

TREASURER'S REPORT 

June 22, 2015 

5/29/2015 Balance $ 1,283.29 

Beginning Balance 

Deposits/Credits 

Total 

Checks/Debits 

Ending Balance 

Wetherbee School 

UPS Mailbox Renewal 

Cash Withdrawal 

Total 

$ 1,386.29 

$ 5.00 

$ 1,391.29 

$ (108.00} 

$ 1,283.29 
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78 

20 

$ 108.00 


