

TREASURER'S REPORT

June 22, 2015

Checking:	5/29/2015 Balance		\$ 1,283.29
	Beginning Balance	\$ 1,386.29	
	Deposits/Credits	\$ 5.00	
	Total	\$ 1,391.29	
	Checks/Debits	\$ (108.00)	
	Ending Balance	\$ 1,283.29	

Debits

Wetherbee School	10
UPS Mailbox Renewal	78
Cash Withdrawal	20

Total

\$ 108.00